
2. NADSTROPJE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

M3

PRALNI STROJ
SUŠILNI STROJ

TO
PL

OT
NA

 Č
RP

AL
KA

POM. STROJPEČICA HLADILNIK

keramika
KUHINJA

parket

DNEVNA SOBA
JEDILNICA

parket
SPALNICA 1

parket
SPALNICA 2

GARDEROBAGARDEROBA

keramika
KOPALNICA

keramika

PREDSOBA

keramika

WC

keramika
TERASAZUNANJA

ENOTA

M3

JEDILNICA

PREDSOBA 2.1 m2

SPALNICA 1 12.7 m2

KOPALNICA 5.6 m2

SKUPAJ 89.2 m2

TERASA 13.8 m2

DNEVNA SOBA 48.2 m2

KUHINJA 8.7 m2

KLET

1.4 m2WC

SPALNICA 2 10.5 m2

B10E12

BLOK 10

68.3 m2

KLET


	Sheets and Views
	Model


